



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 085RI / PNWR / DSL / X / 2022

Jakarta, 26/10/2022

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Aftn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax : -

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih qty 10 can	10	can	16.000	160.000
2	Stainless Clamp 1,5" qty 24 pcs	24	pcs	3.500 → 4.500	108.000
3	Plat siku besi 30x30mm qty 4 pack (isi 100 pcs/pack) sterilis	4	pcs	10.500	42.000
4	Bolt & Nut M10x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set	150	set	1.500	225.000
5	Bolt & Nut M8x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set	150	set	1.100	165.000
6	Bolt & Nut M16x60 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 100 set	100	set	7.500	750.000
GRAND TOTAL					1.450.000


confirmed by
Pak Rudi
23/10

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

 PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA

Re: RFQ 12652, 12639, 12506, 12617, 12661, 12658

Sinar Harapan <sinarharapan88@yahoo.com>

Wed 10/26/2022 12:05 PM

To: Arfandi Kurniawan <arfandikurn@scg.com>

Mohon diberikan penawaran harga untuk beberapa barang berikut:

1. Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih qty 10 can HRG 20.000/SET
2. Stainless Clamp 1,5" qty 24 pcs HARGA 4.000/PC
3. Plat siku besi 30x30mm qty 4 pack (isi 100 pcs/pack)
4. Bolt & Nut M10x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set HARGA 2.000/PC
5. Bolt & Nut M8x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set HARGA 1.500/PC
6. Bolt & Nut M16x60 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 100 set HARGA 10.000/PC

Thanks and regards

Pada Selasa, 25 Oktober 2022 14.42.30 WIB, Arfandi Kurniawan <arfandikurn@scg.com> menulis:

Dear Bu Aisyah,

Mohon diberikan penawaran harga untuk beberapa barang berikut:

1. Dextone Epoxy Hitam-Putih qty 10 can
2. Stainless Clamp 1,5" qty 24 pcs
3. Plat siku besi 30x30mm qty 4 pack (isi 100 pcs/pack)
4. Bolt & Nut M10x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set
5. Bolt & Nut M8x30 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 150 set
6. Bolt & Nut M16x60 8.8 Full Drat Baja qty 100 set

Thanks and regards

Arfandi Kurniawan
Purchasing Officer
PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Jl. Surya Tekno kav. I-T1-3 Surya Cipta
Karawang Jawa Barat 41361
Tlp. [0267-8610362](tel:0267-8610362) HP. 089625772127

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.

